Mobile County Vigor High School Bus Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/16/2019

Bus Number: 2012125

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2012125 - EMILY OSBURN - TO VIGOR HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 W SWEENEYS LN & HICKMAN ST 6:30 am
2 PRICHARD AVE W & COLLEGE ST 6:32 am
3 PRICHARD AVE W & D ST 6:35 am
4 PRICHARD AVE W & LOVEJOY LOOP 6:37 am
5 S DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE,36610 & BARTON ST 6:39 am
6 VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 6:44 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 2012125 - EMILY OSBURN - FROM VIGOR HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1  VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 2:38 pm
2 PRICHARD AVE W & LOVEJOY LOOP 2:45 pm
3 PRICHARD AVE W & D ST 2:47 pm
4 PRICHARD AVE W & COLLEGE ST 2:50 pm
5 W SWEENEYS LN & HICKMAN ST 2:57 pm
6 S DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE,36610 & BARTON ST 3:01 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Vigor High School Bus Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/16/2019

Bus Number: 201253

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201253- MISTY LOFTON - TO VIGOR HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 7156 HWY 45 6:27 am
2 7270 HOGG RD 6:31 am
3 SPICE POND RD & HWY 45 ,36613 6:34 am
4 KUSHLA MCLEOD RD & ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD 6:44 am
5 6000 ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD @ CHURCH 6:46 am
6 VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 7:11 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201253 - MISTY LOFTON - FROM VIGOR HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1  VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 2:45 pm
2 KUSHLA MCLEOD RD & ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD 3:10 pm
3 6000 ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD @ CHURCH 3:11 pm
4 SPICE POND RD & HWY 45 ,36613/VIEW POINT 3:22 pm
5 7270 HOGG RD 3:25 pm
6 11531 KALI-OKA RD 3:28 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Vigor High School Bus Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/16/2019

Bus Number: 201634

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201634 - MASILLE RUSSELL - TO VIGOR HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 GROVER AVE & MEAHER ST 6:24 am
2 CHIN ST & BORER AVE 6:27 am
3 S MAGAZINE RD & CHIN ST 6:31 am
4 GREEN ST & CENTER ST 6:33 am
5 GREEN ST & EDWARDS ST 6:35 am
6 VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 6:39 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201634 - MASILLE RUSSELL - FROM VIGOR HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1  VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 2:45 pm
2 GREEN ST & EDWARDS ST 2:50 pm
3 GREEN ST & CENTER ST 2:52 pm
4 S MAGAZINE RD & CHIN ST 2:55 pm
5 CHIN ST & BORER AVE 2:58 pm
6 GROVER AVE & MEAHER ST 3:01 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Vigor High School Bus Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/16/2019

Bus Number: 201640

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201640 - PATRICIA HUGHES - TO VIGOR HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 NOLA AVE & ST STEPHENS RD ,36610 6:25 am
2 FIRST AVE & HWY 45 (ST STEPHENS RD) 6:27 am
3 HINSON AVE & MARSHA S RATCHFORD ST & WISCONSIN ST 6:29 am
4 DADE ST & S PRICE AVE 6:32 am
5 VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 6:36 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201640 - PATRICIA HUGHES - FROM VIGOR HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1  VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 2:45 pm
2 DADE ST & S PRICE AVE 2:49 pm
3 HINSON AVE & MARSHA S RATCHFORD ST & WISCONSIN ST 2:52 pm
4 NOLA AVE & ST STEPHENS RD ,36610 2:55 pm
5 FIRST AVE & HWY 45 (ST STEPHENS RD) 2:57 pm

Mobile County Schools



Mobile County Vigor High School Bus Routes

Revised
FUBLIC SCHOOLS 2019-2020 evise

07/16/2019

Bus Number: 201833

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201833 - DONALD HANKS - TO VIGOR HIGH - AM

Location Stop Time
1 4536 CHARLES E HALL DR 6:40 am
2 WHISTLER ST & MINNIE B TURNBO DR 6:42 am
3 WHISTLER ST & DYKES RD S 6:46 am
4 WHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE 6:49 am
5 WHISTLER ST & WHATLEY AVE 6:50 am
6 R.V. BROWN DR & WARREN ST 6:53 am
7  WHISTLER ST & FALL AVE 6:55 am
8  VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 6:57 am

Run Description: ZONE 1 - 201833 - DONALD HANKS - FROM VIGOR HIGH - PM

Location Stop Time
1 VIGOR HIGH SCHOOL (0750) 2:40 pm
2 WHISTLER ST & FALL AVE 2:46 pm
3 R.V. BROWN DR & WARREN ST 2:48 pm
4 WHISTLER ST & WHATLEY AVE 2:50 pm
5 WHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE 2:52 pm
6 WHISTLER ST & DYKES RD S 2:54 pm
7 MINNIE B TURNBO DR & WHISTLER ST 2:56 pm
8 4536 CHARLES E HALL DR 2:57 pm

Mobile County Schools



